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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brad Cooper            MOvrall       1/14    6:18    39:01.01
2     Steve Anderson         MOvrall        1/2    6:44    41:45.07
3     Omar Pena              MOvrall        1/4    7:00    43:23.05
4     Euripides Solis-Ramos  M3039          1/7    7:20    45:30.01
5     Ted Haley              M4049         2/14    7:30    46:27.08
6     Mark Egge              M2029          2/4    7:34    46:53.09
7     Joel Byersdorfer       M3039          2/7    7:36    47:08.07
8     Brian Colvert          M2029          3/4    7:40    47:30.05
9     Paulo Santos           M4049         3/14    7:43    47:49.02
10    Ashley Deemie          FOvrall       1/13    8:01    49:43.09
11    Josh Cooper            M1019          1/3    8:29       52:38
12    Lisa Larsen            FOvrall       2/13    8:32    52:52.02
13    Erica Oswald           FOvrall       3/13    8:34    53:09.01
14    Christopher Oswald     M1019          2/3    8:34    53:09.01
15    Sean Saunders          M4049         4/14    8:35    53:12.05
16    Erin Gates             F2029         4/13    8:38    53:31.01
17    Nathan Cassell         M4049         5/14    8:51    54:49.05
18    Lori Lanzetta          F4049         1/15    8:55    55:18.03
19    Jonathan Bragg         M3039          3/7    8:55    55:18.08
20    Richard Wilcox         M4049         6/14    9:01    55:53.01
21    Trisha Krapes          F3039         1/14    9:01    55:56.04
22    Emily Lynam            F2029         5/13    9:08    56:39.08
23    Erin Leopold           F4049         2/15    9:14    57:12.01
24    Mark Hostetler         M3039          4/7    9:15    57:22.09
25    Brian Stokes           M4049         7/14    9:18    57:38.04
26    Christine Yokley       F5059          1/6    9:22    58:03.09
27    Katherine McClard      F2029         6/13    9:23    58:08.01
28    Ryan Day               M3039          5/7    9:25    58:22.04
29    Chad Phyle             M2029          4/4    9:25    58:23.02
30    Rachelle Silver        F2029         7/13    9:31    58:58.06
31    Tim Blackwood          M4049         8/14    9:31    59:03.01
32    Barry Martin           M6069          1/1    9:33    59:10.04
33    Kendra Yale            F2029         8/13    9:35    59:24.03
34    Danielle Cooper        F1019          1/1    9:36    59:29.01
35    Renee Arceneaux        F5059          2/6    9:36    59:29.07
36    Justine Hilton         F2029         9/13    9:40       59:55
37    Toby Lockwood          M4049         9/14    9:53  1:01:15.03
38    Joan Lockwood          F6069          1/1    9:53  1:01:16.04
39    Christine Spurr        F4049         3/15    9:55  1:01:30.03
40    Philip Yost            M4049        10/14    9:55  1:01:31.07
41    Mary Ferguson          F5059          3/6    9:57  1:01:41.03
42    megan edwards          F3039         2/14   10:01     1:02:04
43    Jennifer Bradford      F3039         3/14   10:02  1:02:11.02
44    Lorrie Hostetler       F3039         4/14   10:04     1:02:26
45    Sherry Jewell          F4049         4/15   10:07  1:02:42.02
46    Jolene Ford            F3039         5/14   10:08  1:02:48.09
47    Tracy Martin           F4049         5/15   10:09  1:02:56.03
48    Lisa Meiring           F3039         6/14   10:10  1:03:02.02
49    Sarah Waymire          F3039         7/14   10:39  1:06:00.09
50    Claire Maday-Travis    F5059          4/6   10:39  1:06:04.09
51    Hilary Haws            F2029        10/13   10:41  1:06:15.03
52    Michele Chaisson       F4049         6/15   10:42  1:06:19.08
53    Jeffrey Anderson       M4049        11/14   10:42  1:06:22.03
54    Elizabeth Arends       F2029        11/13   10:44     1:06:30
55    Deb Keller             F4049         7/15   10:48  1:06:55.02
56    Rhianne DeAndrea       F2029        12/13   10:48  1:06:59.03
57    Amanda Arp             F3039         8/14   10:49  1:07:06.09
58    Brian Arp              M3039          6/7   10:50  1:07:07.04
59    Genna Jaramillo        F3039         9/14   10:52  1:07:24.01
60    justin vizcarra        M3039          7/7   11:06  1:08:48.02
61    Lisa Roboff            F3039        10/14   11:10  1:09:11.06
62    Gene Wilson            M7099          1/1   11:11     1:09:21
63    dan buchanan           M5059          2/2   11:11     1:09:23
64    Bob Lopez              M4049        12/14   11:19  1:10:09.05
65    Maria Garcia           F4049         8/15   11:24  1:10:40.07
66    Julia Rees             F2029        13/13   11:29     1:11:09
67    Gayle Mckay            F3039        11/14   11:37  1:12:02.01
68    Jay Barriento          M4049        13/14   11:39  1:12:15.07
69    Karina Gaylord         F4049         9/15   11:47  1:13:04.02
70    Jackie Joyce           F5059          5/6   11:49     1:13:14
71    Carelia Rojas          F3039        12/14   11:54  1:13:47.01
72    Rosalie Lopez          F4049        10/15   11:55  1:13:50.06
73    Koby Parrish           M1019          3/3   11:59  1:14:16.08
74    Melissa Figgins        F4049        11/15   12:00  1:14:23.06
75    Eric Figgins           M4049        14/14   12:00  1:14:23.06
76    Jessica Mora           F3039        13/14   12:03  1:14:40.08
77    Laird Broughton        F4049        12/15   12:03  1:14:41.07
78    Suzy Heflin            F4049        13/15   12:12  1:15:40.02
79    Ann McDonald           F4049        14/15   12:54  1:19:55.09
80    Ginni Melton           F3039        14/14   12:55  1:20:05.05
81    Cindy DeAndrea         F5059          6/6   12:58  1:20:21.01
82    Michelle Stansbery     F4049        15/15   15:09  1:33:56.06
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